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COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No . 305264570
Date ] 1. Feb, 2018 ComturiDuGro Pl

Lo Seon 3
FINALIZATION FORM
Ta LKK Fax
Attn | GUD QIANG
Vahicls Reg No. . SHAB162M Date of Accident 28. Jan. 2018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the sbove-mentioned vehicla are as follows -

1. Tha repair job shall bill to; AXA SJH2067J

z The finalized amount shall be
{8) Spare Parts after List discount
(6} Labour Chamges
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

(e} Lumpsum Repair (il applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:

Final Lumpsum Repair cost §1,300.00
| Estimated normal penod for repairs: 2 working days.
4, We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you
within 7 working days
5. Thank you for your assistance, We confirm the estimales and

fimalized amount

Signature - =i Signature : éw@tﬁ
P |

Nama . Iiiﬂ Mame

Tel ! B214 BB Cata ﬁZd! t h “3
Fax : 6548 8156

For Official Use Only
Documert
tam Amourt Attached m Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rats P/Day YES
2. Loss ol Income Paid
4. Survey Fess
4. LTA Search Fee
5. Medical Feas (on behalf
_ufdriu-r,luppbﬂn]
B Owvarun

Remunrks:




" COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD A

_ REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLENG ¢ SHAB1GZM DATE: 29, Jan. 20189
MAKE ¢ HYUNDAI ,
NODEL : i4D DOA:  28.Jan. 2019 AXA

1|Rear Bumper
10{Rear Bumper Clips 7 M
Rear Bumper Sponge ?(’
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Brackets — RH/LH
i|[Rear Bumper Reinforcement

Rear Bumper Undercover .~ ¢ A4 %g $228.00| .~

=

..___,/-‘N-

=3

S

g @

& N

228
AN

LEE Aup Congullan'y hence nofily 7’ A

Ine Repairer of - ofiowing: 'Z'I:Q(Pz‘%

» B3 et Mo o S aprmy g

. : Sapyy ZIAcAT LA g ey

S Took po Sevegis 0o WemisPugumriem. [SUBTOTAL $1,495.50

LD O mEifemamn v p BliDwEa LES Im 5m+m

bt g e e DISEQUTED TOTAL $1,196.40

Lovtomied, o by Ropdarer

DR

i _ 4
llﬂﬂ'u'EfSE sensor DM 00 $135.70 |Nett
1|[Rear Bumper Chrome Plate 7~ $100.00 |Nett
i|Advertisement — Rear Bumper - 550,00
Aadvertisement — Rear Fenders — RH/LH "4 $100.00 $200.00 |N

$485.70
Labour Charge

JFanel Beating %f: $300.00
i{Spray Painting Charge $300.00
1[Remove/refix Reverse Sensor 22|  s12000
Teumg Faed / % b0,

10""15' TOTAL LABOUR| 1/74 ["5 b0 $720.00
™ Mg esmware roral MRS
Cance 534\-, 3&/ //9 I/3e

This ks an lnltial estlnute based on I visual inspection af the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
|be prepared alter the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




' COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE®

VEHICLENO @ SHAB16ZM 29, Jan. 2019
MAKE : HYUNDAI )
MODEL : 40 28. Jan. 2019 AXA

1
10

T N TN

Rear Bumper

Rear Bumper Clips e M
Rear Bumper Sponge

Rear Bumper Reinforcement Brackets — RH/LH
Rear Bumper Reinforcement 7

Rear Bumper Undercover .~ cw,{-

.. ISuBTOTAL
LESS 20%)

'Diﬁqurp‘m TOTAL

=

1

Bud b s

Reverse Sensor 7 ﬂ'h‘ u
Rear Bumper Chrome Plate

Advertisement — Rear Fenders —

Labour Charge
Panel Beating
Spray Painting Charge

|IRemove/refix Reverse Sensor
TiJime g

TOTAL LABOUR

2Whys -
l«uf"“Y " ESTIMATE TOTAL

e A ,L-d"’f-

Advertisement — Rear Bumper - M
RH/LH /

rwo g, 3&/r/}f) I/30

Unit Price

$2.20

$80.00

$100.00

Q=

3

$553.00

$22.00
$103.50
$160.60
$428.40
$228.00

$1,495.50
$299.10

$1,196.40

$135.70

Nett

$100.00 [Nett
$50.00 [Nett
$200.00 [Nett

$485.70

$300.00
$300.00
$120.00
2y E‘u 00

$720.00

$2,402.10
=]

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

|be prepared after the vehicle Is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appeinted by the insurance company.

BEpOFL-
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ENGINEERING FEST o st
A member of mtl JELCRO :.;':""u;;;:“iﬁ"ﬂr 13 s Pt 1 gy A0
H J_nﬂnn:
. SPARNO Asis =2
JOB REQUISITION FOR BREAKDOWN / TOWING SERVICE
Job Requisition _ Aok ) L s - Sl
1. Date: 2 /735> Time Received: 3. Vehicle Type: 4. Type of Towing:
2.0 New L[] SPARKKakis £ poveté [—] Normal Tow
s/ ‘| Fleet [ Fiat Bed

Contact No. ?683‘ Qo g({. [ STK (Boon Lay) (] Crane-up

b S}-{ F} g tl é Z 5. Nature of Service: 6. Parts Replaced/Remarks;

Make / Modsl/Colour %}”ﬁ"““'

Recowvary

Email : ] Change Tyre / Battary

7. Location: ) 8. Viehicle Tow - In Workshop:
325 w Cderie ] Smoky Exhaust [ Wheel Jammed

9. Prafarmed Workshop: [ Overheating [ Steering Faulty

[ Braddet E"L‘l;ﬁf/ﬂ'hﬂ [ Pandan [_] Brake Fauity [ Alternator Faulty

[1sinMing [ Sungsi Kadut ] Ubi [ Starting Problem [ Loss Power

[ senoko ] Komoco (UBI / Leng Kee) [ Cycie & Carriage [PD) L1 Accident [ Engine Stalled

] Others: [ Return Taxi
10. Odomeater Reading . 11.?@%

oK
Fuel Leval » [F 11Tk E ] [] Faulty
[] Nottested

12.Tow Truck / RecoveryVan : [1 VRS [] 0A [] GAO E‘(Dwsnuu ] OTHERS

. | ] TOWING
Vehicle No. ; ﬁiﬂk

#: Cracked X Dented

Time Dispatch - Q€T / :Scatched O Missing
Time of Arrival . _ L2855
Time Completed : (FZo Signature of Gustomer
13. Cash Invoice No.
= PP

a. | have besn advised (o remove all valuable items in my vehicle, Including Global Positioning System [GPS), audio compact dish. thumbdrive, carpark coupons,
cash cards, spectacies, pan, 8ic.

b | undemtand that amy (Ems lefl behind ae &l my own risk and SPARK Car Cara™ will not be hald |jabile for such jossss

€. Surcharge: Towing lee will be lsded || the customes decides nelther 10 tow nor procesd with tha epaire in SPARK Car Care™.

N Date Time
14. WORKSHOP
Mame of Attending Statt/Guard Date & Time of Amival Signature of Atending Stall/Guard

CUSTOMER'S'COF
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ENGINEERING e,
rembar ol ComFoRrIDELCRg bate/timEs =2y 'ﬁf‘rﬂ';:'i*r 15:38  Page : 1
il "o Repair TP(CFS0)L JOB CARD sales order: LN 305264570
STOMER o HEGN NO o MILEAGE
- CITYCAB PTE LTD Vit == e
i S 7010070 HYUNDAL = on g
383 SIN MING DRIVE — :
WS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 | 1-40 28 ST, 10:45
65551188 ve P ——
]
= S .07, 2015
CHASSE I
GaawE | . (B [ Rnsaammrsos) =
JOB DESCHIFTICHN
Accident Date: 285,01,20189
NATURE: 3P 28.01,2018
F FREOMT

_ B/NO \/ LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION

JER, ~ [hlnc axbosp.

VECHED & PRSEED OUT EY

SERICE ADVIEDS CUSTOWER'S SIGNATUSE
-
L Do T Sl Exit Pasg

[

e . Valilcle No.

i M. SHAEL0Z2M LARRY | SHABLIGM

arry Mo |
® o Servicn Adhvince gl Tists Marns of Sanics fedyisce [eate
2 resprnest 1 Service Faception upon ooliettion To b bept by Sseunfty Gused!

https:/ioutiook.office comiowal?reaim=cdge com sgaxsvuri=1All-oc=18441Emoduti=D8path='mallsenlltems
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aniaMml PARFINMF Rahate Famiilee

>'Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner |D: 2839G
£ VehicleDetalls ool e __SET0 e e sl Do )
Vehicle No.: SHAB162M
Vehicle to be Exported: No
Intended Deregistration Date: 31Jan 2019
Vehicle Make: HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model: 140 1.7 CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR
Primary Colour: Yellow
Manufacturing Year: 2015
Engine No.: D4FDFU528793
Chassis No.: KMHLB41UMGUQO75067
Maximum Power Output: 100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value: $20,123.00
Original Registration Date:; 23 Jul 2015
First Registration Date: 23 Jul 2015
Transfer Count: 0
Actual ARF Paid: $20,173.00
Cintended PARE Rebate Detalissi o8 SO S Sl S iiin e s e i i)
PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 22 Jul 2023
PARF Rebate Amount: $15,129.00
Clntended COE REB gt Detalls = e T T e e e )
COE Expiry Date: 22 Jul 2023
COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years): 8
PQP Paid: $53,004.00
COE Rebate Amount: $29,654.00
Total Rebate Amount: $44,783.00

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle
must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan
(if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Jan 2019

OK

nnps vl it gov sgnia/vrlacton/enguireHabatedyHubpcEeiorallersginpul - LUNG HIDN _IU=FUG0au0d | |



COMFORIDELCRO

ENGINEERING

Our Ref CC19010844/ SHAB162M /WT(st)
Your Ref :
Date 05-Mar-18 CDGE Tax Claims Dept

£8 Loyang Drive 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508069
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA8162M YOUR INSURED SJH2067J
AND OTHER ON 28.01.19

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No
SHAB162M which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us 1o
assist them In presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable
matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SJH2067J
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 1,391.00

2 3.5 days Loss of Rental @ 5 119.28 perday § 417.48

3 Survey Report Fees  (Surveyed by M/s LKK) $ -

4 LTA Search Fees S 7.49

5 GIA  Police Report Fees -] -

6 Towing Fees 3 -
SubTotal: § 181597

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 i5 dayslossofincome@ S 80.00 perdays 5 280.00

TotalClaims: § 209597
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 7 pcs.
b) LTA search slip/s of . SJH2067J
¢) GIA/ Police report/s of SHAB162M
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Pholocopiels of Accident Scene Photo/s { ) Hirer's 3 Years IRAS

{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter { x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims
as sopon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

William Tan

CODGE Claims Department

Tel 6214 8737 Fax:6214 1843 Email : willamtan@cdge.com sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature s required.

COMFORIDELGRO 7 gf_



.In: Irene {LI{K.Auto!

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 2 April 2019 3:27 PM

To: 'jonjon_here@hotmall.com’

Ce: Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH 2067) AND SHA B162M ALONG EDGEDALE PLAINS ON
28.01.2019

LEE PETER

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

OURREF  :CC4/ASM19002014/Gja3
YOURREF  :SIH 2067}

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH 2067) AND SHA 8162M ALONG EDGEDALE PLAINS ON 28.01.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner
of SHA 8162M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party
vehicle from the rear. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct
of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10
days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

joyirene@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



» If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim
To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at
jovirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@|kkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or
privileged information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please
notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution
of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.



CDGVARS.YV LetofAuthorisation Page 1 of 1

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

{MNAF [ PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHAB162M , SIH2Z067] ON 28-Jan-19 17:30
ALONG EDGEDALE PLAINS TOWARDS PUNGGOL CENTRAL
I/ We SIA KOK SENG {Hirer) NRIC No. S1578340)
andfor [Ralief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number SHABL162ZM
herety authonse ComfortDelGro Enginesnng Pre LId(CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of Income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs

2. Ty have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim
against third party (except personal injunes and medical claims).

3. Ta sian Discharge Vouchar on my/our behalf.
4, To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the clalm agalnst third party and payment by chegue

shall he forward directly to COGE in accordance with CDGE's instruchon and made in favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 29-Jan-2019

Name of Hirer S1A KOK SENG

Hirar NRIC S1578340) Signature |

Address 326A SUMANG WALK #05-992
B21326

Contatt No. 96830084

hiip:/edgek2srv:82 Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime View /CDG.VARS.V Lettol...  29/01.2019



‘omfortDelGro Engi
et of Comom

lead Office

M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF :59M01CBs -
INSURED : LEE PETER

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 29 JAN 2019 we are
authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of Citycab Pte Ltd and the Hirer SIA

KOK SENG of vehicle no. SHA 8162M

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver Jaintly and severally:-

al

b)

c)

agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars | ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIVE ONLY |

IS5 1,905.00 ) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including
damages for personal injuries and/for damage 1o property that all and any of us may have against AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (SJH 2067)]) arising out of an
accident with [SHA 8162M) on 28,01.2019.

declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall
not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have
against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. (SJH 20671) arising
directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.

We hereby declare that /we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this
settlement.

it is understood and agreed that payment hereln Is made in favour of ComfortDelgre Engineering Pte Ltd s

made withaut any admission of liabllity whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/ar their Insured
and/or the driver of vehicle no. (SIH 20671)

neering Me Lid

Dated this |_|-H~ day of Apr: | 2019
L
Claimant's Slgnature : ¥
MRIC na/ Company Stamp
COMFORTDEL GRO ENGNEERNG PTE L0
Occupation/ Business : 50| AN DRIVE
SINGAPORE Boussa
Address !
Plegse forwera your cheque made payable 1o,
Telephane Mo, : !:mfﬁ%fl_gﬂﬂ EH&WEEHI PTE LIT
Witness's Name : 1
COMFORTDELGR) ENJNEERING F1ELTO
Witness's Signature ] Bl ORIVE
Witness's NRIC No. :
mmmmmmumm Tmmﬁm w‘“ﬂm m

& Sherdon Wey, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapors DBES11

8 Srrion o 12601 AN pescal e &nd damages g ereom e et

Tot +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Weballa: wew aua.com.ag fom the ambid 2nd appication of i document

ACCOUNT Nao INVDICE No AMOUNT

BANK/CHO No




OurRef CC19010844 '& -(ﬂqfﬂb

Date: 01 March 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 28/01/2019 @ 17:30hrs

ALONG EDGEDALE PLAINS TOWARDS PUNGGOL CENTRAL
INVOLVING SJH2067J

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is

the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHAB162M (the

"Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to SIA KOK SENG IC NO S1578340J a registered hirer-

operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident
. at a rental rate $119.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis al the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

™ Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +55 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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1PN TG e wrarrs Barmenders Fomore Be doenis Datall

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

imcha Mo TR h [ ief Tom snarch Statiis Wistirane e Lompany Ll ey ce Lompany Mame
SIHZ0&7) 28 Jan 2019/ 17:30:100 Succesaiul Al2 AOUA INELIRANCE PTELTD
Previous OK

SH42 1621




THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: PJH 2067J {Insd veh) | Model: NDAI 140
ISHA 8162M (TP veh) -

Date of Accident: [28/01/2019 '

Global Sum Settiement | | [X] Yes l [ 1 No

Repair Estimate F '8 2,634 45

Final Repair Cost 5 1,391.00

Loss of Token Sum ' § 150008 Adays at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) '$ _ 35784 3 days

LTA / GIA Search Fee ' 1_41%
l Others: |: $| II:I.DIDI

'3

Final Settlemant Sum (Global Sum) :§ ~1,905.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
pelow) )

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Mo- BOLA Scenaric No.
B) For GlA Registered Workshop:
2T
BOLA Liabllity: ____ 100____ (%) Assessed Liability (7 (%)

‘Ammdﬂnb#ﬂ]rtabﬂMedaniyhrchﬁncdﬂﬁummdﬁrmsmmmmwam.

Remarks

Paymenl Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |[COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD

: !I 1,805,

-~

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 16/04/2018

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report: Medical
Report/ Bill {if any)

Date




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park. Singapore 408933

TEL: 6236 3561 FAX: 6256 4215

Reg No: 189607198R GST Reg No 19-8607188-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref : CC4/ASM18002014/Gja3q2

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Pate 16-04-2018 M"\"IIMI"“"IN
ATTN:STACEY NG Code: ASM

I Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJH 2067J Veh. Inspected SHA B162M
Policy No. GA382540 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim Mo. SaMO1CES Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 30/01/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg, 2015
Chassis No. KMHLE41UMGUOTS06T Colour YELLOW
Odometer 3rasn7 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 TRIANGLE 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/80 R16 TRIANGLE 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/80 R16 TRIANGLE 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 TRIANGLE 5 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5 5 General Information
Accident Date  28/012019 Inspection Date 30/01/2019
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks
A)JTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TD YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimata Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL FERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




L/

— 2

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ukl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 4089833
TEL 6256 3561 FAX 6256 4315

Reg. No' 199607198R GST Reg No. 15-9607198-R Page No. 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 5152“_
- ' Estimate By | Our A d
aty Description of Parts Condition |, "SUTae gll ‘ﬁ{“‘“
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 553.00 553.00
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS @%2 20 (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 2200 2200
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 103.50 -
2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS -RH/LH NOT MECESSARY 180.80 =
@$80.30 (CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 428 40
1|REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER (CONSISTENT) CcuT 228.00 228.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT 289810 -1680.80
1,186.40 642 .40
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) DAMAGED 135.70 135.70
1|REAR BUMPER CHROME PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 100.00 100.00
1|ADVERTISEMENT -REAR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) |MECESSARY 50.00 50.00
2|ADVERTISEMENT -REAR FENDERS -RH/LH @%$100.00 MNECESSARY 200.00 200.00
(SN} (CONSISTENT)
485.T0 48570
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING. 300.00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 300.00 200.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 120.00 30.00
TOWING FEE. B0.00 80.00
780.00 490.00
GRAND TOTAL 2.462.10 1,618.10
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,300.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No CC4/ASM19002014/Gja3q2
XING GUO QIANG HO LEONG CHUAN

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

MHECLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Report in macie saisly for the uss snd benedil of ihe Clieni named on (he frant page of Mis Repart.




IBENEE SLAIANENOD DL Y01 —T it omon
Rk
e HOwLTY jreee s o,
g TUSAINT Sl | sy
e ] w] s SHmOALE i

RUO{EI TR iR
B rre@li Asy
LSERETse
daaeys
HIPUEH W

» B

WO MVIALOWSTHIN NOTNDT

AALTLTHA ERAAC) - ULk Bl kg s
menaitiuing

OFLOCS #0005 HY DMOEHO Okl X8 aliarery mpipas, A iy L LT
LETELES)]

i apn

PN U0 Adeljig AL SLNVIINGMOD QL TR SIS,

saupey 5 O ey WPRC] TR0
PRORAM oy

CORFCT A LT W=7 &2 S o
LTS wEi

=T ——_—

¥ U iy FETETIE R T LN P T an
FEVLEVHE e Iy F COEVID/ 1 L D004 LINEW F Wi
OELLIOU| SILEA IO e
S SEOVERIN SLEINDEH TNANTS




S g g L SO A A LS ST LR TR R A 8 S0 | i R e L L e LS R LU L LAY LY

&l
pra e s s uDRONG ¢ HEMIINE LRI ' Aoy WESRAMGL « IYWLST LS
il )
ik
SE0E bty §1 - s PRURIELY ; LEIENE § ARy . o oL w i
[ETAE T |
Hoesdvat 114 EANVINTSNE B S v : FHCAN SOHRNOM @
ua nikang
an
S102 By 0% 3l A GiRa A1y | ¥Ou 5 B WHEL LV O NOLYSIHOHL Y Il
[ETiNaTh i, SR EITI
D 1L SINVINISHOD DAY 0 g | uospees ey i i
ldiian A0
GEMNEL i sLMviINSNOD OLNY 0N _— w3 f sy e
fdlan g
BN 3Lt SUNVLNIEHOD DY 300 —— - AL W)
$0E by L Minn Lo n PR L] |
ELNYLNTSMODZ DLy M1 Y N
i ar Vg
ol 1 SUNVIHENDS QLAY 41 o iy ) ey o @
lalan [T
[ATLY: T ]
pEy i 11 SINVIINSNOD QLW ¥4 a ) | ey v vl
ki) @y T )
g R ———
MIOERVEE  LeiNwIINSNOD DLV 0N ) { wasseyg .
Wan ki o)
MW s swnngno aunw on o ey / sl IR TNTI NINE
10 paty 4 MK —, v L8 NS
1k SANMEINSNGD CLIY XN T | Makdsy
!.nEu! e Sans-arg uu .

U0y WHETD J SLOZBM Y



jevogwyy . siozeuy



